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   PRICES - 1st JANUARY 2025 

TRANSITION MANAGEMENT 

Strategic advice for Companies 

      
VAT: 20%       

     

         

The company LAZARE INVEST IMMO provides assistance and advice in the following areas of 
expertise:                                                         
                                                                                                                                                                                                  
1.1. Communication strategy  
1.2. Management strategy  
1.3. Quality  
1.4. Recruitment   
1.5. Business Marketing 
1.6. Organisation  
1.7. Human resources and professional development 
1.8. Environmental management  
1.9. Financial and accounting management 

 
 
  

 

   

   (excl. VAT) (incl. VAT) 

1°) Hourly rate and flat rate (including costs and expenses)       

          • Hourly rate   79.16 € 95.00 € 

          • Minimum rate of 20 hours  1 500.00 € 1 800.00 € 

       

2°) Remuneration on results (including costs and expenses) 

Includes two parts to the remuneration:     

          • A fixed rate remuneration (20 hours worked)   1 500.00 € 1 800.00 € 

          • A variable remuneration (% on increase in turnover between years 1 & 2):    

          If increase in turnover < €50.000 excl.VAT 
 

 10.00%   

          If increase in turnover is between €50.001 excl.VAT and €100.000 € excl.VAT 8.00%   

          If increase in turnover is between €100.001 excl.VAT and €200.000 € excl.VAT 6.00%   

          If increase in turnover is between €200.001 excl.VAT and €300.000 € excl.VAT 5.00%   

          If increase in turnover is between €300.001 excl.VAT and €400.000 € excl.VAT 4.00%   

         If increase in turnover is between €400.001 excl.VAT and €500.000 € excl.VAT 3.00%   

         If increase in turnover is > €500.001 excl.VAT   
 2.00%   

        

 


